

Contains Allergens Below															
Perfect Hamburgers	Peanuts	Fish	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Molluscs	Cereals	Tree Nuts	Crustaceans	Eggs	Soya	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites	Comments
Flash Harrys Wings (BBQ)			Yes	Yes	Yes		Yes			Yes	Yes				Wheat flour, Barley and Gluten
Flash Harrys Wings (Hot Sauce)			Yes	Yes	Yes					Yes					
Guacamole Tortilla Chips			Yes												
Nachos with Beef Chilli			Yes				Yes								Wheat, Gluten
Spring Rolls							Yes						Yes		Wheat Flour, Gluten
Chicken Goujons			Yes				Yes								Wheat Flour, Gluten
Chicken Popcorn			Yes				Yes								Wheat Flour, Gluten
Burgers, Fries and Sides	Peanuts	Fish	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Molluscs	Cereals	Tree Nuts	Crustaceans	Eggs	Soya	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites	Comments
Harrys Classic Cheese			Yes	Yes	Yes		Yes			Yes	Yes				Wheat Flour, Gluten
Dirty Vegas Burger			Yes		Yes		Yes			Yes	Yes				Wheat Flour, Gluten
Mother Clucker			Yes		Yes		Yes			Yes	Yes				Wheat Flour, Gluten
Skin on Fries															
Sweet Potato Fries															
Crinkle cut Fries															
Flash Fries			Yes		Yes					Yes					
Chilli Beef Fries			Yes				Yes								Wheat, Gluten
Onion Strings			Yes				Yes								Wheat Flour, Gluten
Potato Chunks					Yes					Yes					
Dipping Sauces	Peanuts	Fish	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Molluscs	Cereals	Tree Nuts	Crustaceans	Eggs	Soya	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites	Comments
Sriracha Mustard					Yes										
Garlic Aioli					Yes					Yes					
Jalapeno Aioli			Yes		Yes					Yes					
Sweet Chili Sauce															
Franks Red Hot Sauce			Yes												
Blue Cheese			Yes		Yes					Yes					
BBQ (Harrys)				Yes			Yes				Yes				Wheat flour, Barley and Gluten
Dirty Sauce (Flash)					Yes					Yes					
Cocktails At Home	Peanuts	Fish	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Molluscs	Cereals	Tree Nuts	Crustaceans	Eggs	Soya	Lupin	Sesame	Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites	Comments
Titanic							Yes								Wheat, Rye , Corn
Espresso Martini							Yes								Wheat, Rye , Corn
Pornstar Martini							Yes								Wheat, Rye , Corn
Kopperberg Strawberry and Lime														Yes	Potassium metabisulphite (E224)
Stawberry Daiquiri															
Passonfruit Daiquiri															
WKD Daiquiri															
Margarita															

**Food Allergen Declaration:** Customers should note that all grilled and fried items may have come into contact with products containing allergens in other menu items

**Food Allergen Declaration:**

The following are handled/ contained within products in Flash Harrys

Peanuts, Fish, Milk, Celery, Mustard, Cereals including Gluten, Tree-nuts (Hazelnuts), eggs, Soya, sesame seeds and Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites

Lupin, Molluscs and Crustaceans are not in any of our ingredients however Molluscs and Crustaceans is handled in our supplier's production facilities.

The Allergens were updated and verified for accuracy in May 2020. We have an agreement with all our suppliers of products that they inform us of any significant change. Occasionally, a food manufacturer may change their formulas without notice and thereby making it nearly impossible to identify and label every allergen at all times. Therefore, customers concerned with food allergies should be aware of this risk.